National Championships Switzerland ME - Road Race | 1999
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27/06/1999 | 181 km | 30 starting
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ERI  HEULE Christian

ERI  CHRISTEN Josef

ERI' GOHRING Christoph
HAYMOZ Yvan

ERI  THEMANN Michael
VETSCH Patrick

NUR MULLER Roland
BUSCHOR Philipp

RAB ZBERG Markus
SCHNIDER Daniel

SUI19750402
SUI19701228
SUI19730313
SUI19751106
SUI19700227
SUI19710525
SUI19730619
SUI19710312
SUI19740627
SUI19731120
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SAE

ERI
SAE

BOURQUENOUD Pierre
DUFAUX Laurent
FRAGNIERE Cedric
GIANETTI Mauro
ZUMSTEG Lukas
MEIER Armin

RICHARD Pascal
PUTTINI Felice
JARMANN Rolf
PARADIS Daniel

SUI19691121
SUI19690520
SUI19760216
SUI19640316
SUI19720621
SUI19691103
SUI19640316
SUI19670918
SUI19660131
SUI19700510



